€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Concealed Fix Grab Rail

Code

BTR101971

BTR101972

BTR101973

BTR101974

BTR101975

BTR101976

BTR101977

¢ Grab rails for the bathroom

Display Name
Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 300 mm
Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 450 mm
Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 600 mm
Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 750 mm
Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 900 mm
Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 1200 mm

White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 300 mm

Total Length Total Width

300 mm

450 mm

600 mm

750 mm

900 mm

1200 mm

300 mm

¢ Concealed Fix / Flange
e Tested Quality

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

Material

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

White Stainless Steel

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Page 1 of 2



é)aidacare

HEAITHCARE FQUIPMENT www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Material
BTR101978 White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 450 mm 450 mm 32 mm White Stainless Steel
BTR101979 White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 600 mm 600 mm 32 mm White Stainless Steel
BTR101980 White Stainless Steel Grab Rail- 750 mm 750 mm 32 mm White Stainless Steel
BTR101981 White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 900 mm 900 mm 32 mm White Stainless Steel
BTR101982 White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 1200 mm 1200 mm 32 mm White Stainless Steel
BTR102131 Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 300 mm 300 mm 32 mm Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102132 Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 450 mm 450 mm 32 mm Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102133 Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 600 mm 600 mm 32 mm Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102134 Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 750 mm 750 mm 32 mm Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102135 Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 900 mm 900 mm 32 mm Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102136 Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 1200 mm 1200 mm 32 mm Brushed Stainless Steel

Page 2 of 2



