

## **Concealed Fix Grab Rail**



- Grab rails for the bathroom
- Concealed Fix / Flange
- Tested Quality

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Material
BTR101971	Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 300 mm	300 mm	32 mm	Polished Stainless Steel
BTR101972	Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 450 mm	450 mm	32 mm	Polished Stainless Steel
BTR101973	Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 600 mm	600 mm	32 mm	Polished Stainless Steel
BTR101974	Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 750 mm	750 mm	32 mm	Polished Stainless Steel
BTR101975	Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 900 mm	900 mm	32 mm	Polished Stainless Steel
BTR101976	Polished Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 1200 mm	1200 mm	32 mm	Polished Stainless Steel
BTR101977	White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 300 mm	300 mm	32 mm	White Stainless Steel

$\bigcirc$			
$\odot$	Contracted	DVA	product

Ocontract approved



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Material
BTR101978	White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 450 mm	450 mm	32 mm	White Stainless Steel
BTR101979	White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 600 mm	600 mm	32 mm	White Stainless Steel
BTR101980	White Stainless Steel Grab Rail- 750 mm	750 mm	32 mm	White Stainless Steel
BTR101981	White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 900 mm	900 mm	32 mm	White Stainless Steel
BTR101982	White Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 1200 mm	1200 mm	32 mm	White Stainless Steel
BTR102131	Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 300 mm	300 mm	32 mm	Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102132	Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 450 mm	450 mm	32 mm	Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102133	Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 600 mm	600 mm	32 mm	Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102134	Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 750 mm	750 mm	32 mm	Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102135	Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 900 mm	900 mm	32 mm	Brushed Stainless Steel
BTR102136	Brushed Stainless Steel Grab Rail - 1200 mm	1200 mm	32 mm	Brushed Stainless Steel